Shareholding

in %(1)

No. of

equity

Shares(1)

Shareholding

in %(1)

Promoters

1.  Ashish  Kankaria 46,10,734 29.25% 46,10,734 20.33% 46,10,734 20.33%

2.  Ambica Capital
Markets Limited

32,43,600 20.58% 32,43,600
14.30%

32,43,600
14.30%

3.  Gold View Financial
Services Limited

58,32,023 37.00% 58,32,023
25.71%

58,32,023
25.71%

Total 1,36,86,357 86.83% 1,36,86,357 60.34% 1,36,86,357 60.34%

Promoters’ Group

4.  Awanti Kumar
Kankaria (HUF)

3,74,113 2.37% 3,74,113 1.65% 3,74,113 1.65%

5.  Score Information
Technologies Ltd.

1,93,120 1.23% 1,93,120 0.85% 1,93,120 0.85%

6.  Chandra Udyog
(Yogesh Kr. Kankaria)

61,200 0.39% 61,200 0.27% 61,200 0.27%

7.  AKK Vinimay Pvt. 2,12,129 1.35% 2,12,129 0.94% 2,12,129 0.94%

23

S.

No.

Names Pre-Issue shareholding as

at the date of

Advertisement

Post-Issue shareholding as at Allotment*^

At the lower end of the

price band (₹[●])

At the upper end of the

price band (₹[●])

No. of equity

Shares

As a %

of Pre-

Issue

Capital

No. of

equity

Shares(1)

Shareholding

in %(1)

No. of

equity

Shares(1)

Shareholding

in %(1)

Ltd.

8.  Aryaman Marketing
Pvt. Ltd.

2,12,129 1.35% 2,12,129 0.94% 2,12,129 0.94%

9.  Panchjanya
Distributors Pvt. Ltd.

2,22,700 1.41% 2,22,700 0.98% 2,22,700 0.98%

10.  Aadhunik Real Eatate

Pvt. Ltd.

11,050 0.07% 11,050 0.05% 11,050 0.05%

11.  Auckland Services &
Securities Ltd.

27,625 0.18% 27,625 0.12% 27,625 0.12%

12.  Poonam Carpets &
Mattings Ltd.

38,675 0.25% 38,675 0.17% 38,675 0.17%

13.  CCL Industries &

Securities Ltd.

88,400 0.56% 88,400 0.39% 88,400 0.39%

14.  Alexendra Jute Mills
Pvt. Ltd.

4,47,525 2.84% 4,47,525 1.97% 4,47,525 1.97%

15.  Abhishek Carpets &
Felts Ltd.

1,87,850 1.19% 1,87,850 0.83% 1,87,850 0.83%

Total 20,76,516 13.17% 20,76,516 9.15% 20,76,516 9.15%

Total shareholding of

Promoters and Promoter

Group

1,57,62,873 100.00% 1,57,62,873 69.49% 1,57,62,873 69.49%

Top 10 Shareholders of the Company as at Allotment^

 NIL - - - - - -

*Based on the Issue price of ₹[●] and subject to finalization of the basis of allotment

^To be updated at the time of filing of Prospectus

Notes:
1. Includes all options that have been exercised until date of prospectus and any transfers of equity shares by existing

shareholders after the date of the pre-issue and price band advertisement until date of prospectus.
2. As on the date of this Red Herring Prospectus, we have total 15 (Fifteen) shareholders, out of which there are no

Public Shareholders.

As on date of this Red Herring Prospectus, our Promoter, Shruti A Kankaria does not hold any shareholding in